KTA SPINDLE  TOOLINGS
2013
R
TOOL HOLDERS FOR CNC LATHE
Sr. No.                  CONTENTS PAGE
1      Cylindrical Collet Chuck With M Nuts 1
ER Cylindrical Collet Chuck With Standard Nuts 1
3      Quick Change Tapping Chuck: Type KWFLK & KWES 2

TYPE SIZE :KWES 1, 2, 3 & 4
Quick Change Tapping Chuck Type KWFLK /DIA
Ordering Example : KWFLK2/DIA 32 = 2Nos.
KWFLK1/DIA M3 - M12 KWES1B 7.50 7.50 36 20 19 40
KWFLK1/DIA M3 - M12 KWES1B 7.50 7.50 36 25 19 40
KWFLK1/DIA M3 - M12 KWES1B 7.50 7.50 36 32 19 40
KWFLK2/DIA M8 - M20 KWES2B 12.50 12.50 53 25 31 63
KWFLK2/DIA M8 - M20 KWES2B 12.50 12.50 53 32 31 63
KWFLK2/DIA M8 - M20 KWES2B 12.50 12.50 53 40 31 63
KWFLK3/DIA M14 - M33 KWES3B 20.00 20.00 78 32 60 125
KWFLK3/DIA M14 - M33 KWES3B 20.00 20.00 78 40 60 125
KWFLK4/DIA M22 - M48 KWES2B 22.50 22.50 96 40 60 126
KWFLK4/DIA M22 - M48 KWES2B 22.50 22.50 96 50 60 126
K11176233193 5545
K11177233193 5545
K11178233193 5545
K11177234193 6925
K11178234193 69
K11179234193 6925
K11178235193 13165
K11179235193 13165
K11179236193 22680
K11180236193 23400
Suitable
Adaptors
D
dia.
Length Comp.
Compr. Expan.Item Code
Price
INR
Chuck
Size
Designation For Taps
Size
D
dia.
D
dia. L
For Taps
Shank
Suitable for
Chuck Size l3l1 l4 l5Item Name Thread
Price
INR
Approx.
Weight
kgs
D2
dia.
D1
dia.
D
dia.
Ordering Example : TAP ADAPTOR : KWES/1B M8 10X8sq. = 2Nos.θ
Quick Change Tapping Chuck Type KWES/B
WES  0B M1 - M10 2.5 - 7.2 0 23 13 13 15 20 19.5 0.060
WES  1B M3 - M12 3.5 - 11.3 1 32 19 19 17 25 21.5 0.150
WES  2B M8 - M20 7.0 - 18.0 2 50 30 31 30 31 35.0 0.550
WES  3B M14 - M33 11.0 - 28.0 3 72 48 48 44 41 55.5 1.700
WES  4B M22 - M48 18.0 - 36.0 4 95 60 60 71 61 63.0 68 3.300
21 1330
25 1330
34 1750
45 4990
8315
2
Ordering Example : REDUCER : KWER 2/1/ = 2Nos.
Item Name
Suitable for
Chuck size Adaptor size
D
dia.
D2
dia.
D1
dia.
L3 L4 Price INR
KWRE 2/1 2 1 48 19 31 5 35.0 755
KWRE 3/1 3 1 70 19 48 6 55.5 1510
KWRE 3/2 3 2 70 31 48 6 55.5 1510
KWRE 4/2 4 2 92 31 60 13 60.0 4320
KWRE 4/3 4 3 92 48 60 13 60.0 4320
FEATURES:
REVOLVING CENTER
· Three bearings construction
· Life long lubricated with
special grease isoflex NBU15
· Main body & sleeve hardened
& ground.
· Operator friendly design for
dismantling & assembling.
The user can change the
bearings after long use or
wear within few hours , all
details are shown in
schematric drawing.
· Being standard MT2 & MT3
internal tapers in MT4 & MT5
revolving centers respectively,
easy to replace centers of
standard angle to, 30 degrees
angle to pipe center . OR….
· Maximum permissible R.P.M
For MT4 revolving center: 4000 RPM
For MT5 revolving center: 3000 RPM
· Accuracy :On master mandrel
within 0.010 MM MAX.
R
REVOLVING CENTER
3
4
REVOLVING CENTER
Balanced to G 6.3 - 15,000 RPM.
Item Name Item Code d1dD
Mt3 Revoling Center
with Enternal Mt1 Taper
K10042290306127 6.0 23.8.5 Mt1 Internal 12.07 25 60 81 49 8300
D1 L KL1 Price INR
Mt4 Revoling Center
with Enternal Mt2 Taper
K10143290303127 70.00 31.267 Mt2 Internal 17.78 32.00 73.50 102.50 48.00 10050
Mt5 Revoling Center
with Enternal Mt3 Taper
K10144290299127 87.50 44.399 Mt3 Internal 23.825 40.00 94.00 129.50 57.00 12800
MT 1 Center 12.07 17.50 100.28 48 15.00 M16X1.5P
MT 2 Center 17.78 20.00 112.00 48.00 15.00 M22X1.5P
MT 3 Center 32.825 24.00 138.00 57.00 17.50 M27X1.5P
K10147364301127 600
K10147368301127 800
K10147366301127 1000
Item Name Item Code D D1 L L1 H E Price INR
CENTER EXTRACTOR NUT
Balanced to G 6.3 - 15,000 RPM.
BAR PULLERS
FEATURES:
(FOR CNC LATHES)
?